
EXPORT FINANCE
SHAPING SOLUTIONS BEYOND BORDERS
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MINISTRY OF FINANCE 
KSA

USD 258,000,000
EULER HERMES  Cov ered 

Facility

Mandated Lead Arranger
Structuring Bank
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ROLLS ROYCE

GBP 2,000,000,000
UKEF Export Dev elopment 

Guarantee

Bookrunner
Initial Mandated Lead 

Arranger
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NATIONAL AUTHORITY 
FOR TUNNELS

EUR 1,886,000,000

UKEF Cov ered Facility

Mandated Lead Arranger
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KINGDOM OF SAUDI 
ARABIA

USD 3,000,000,000
K-SURE Untied Loan
ECA Coordinator
Structuring and 

Documentation Bank
Bookrunner and MLA

Facility Agent

CRÉDIT AGRICOLE CIB EXPORT FINANCE
20 COVERED EXPORT CREDIT AGENCIES (ECA)

AWARDS

LEAGUE TABLES
Global ECA Financing by MLA - FY 2020

excl. Aircraft and Shipping and Projects excl. Aircraft and Shipping

Rank Mandated Lead Arranger Vol. $m Deals Share

1 Société Générale 2 344 14 7,8%

2 BNP Paribas 2 327 12 7,8%

3 Deutsche Bank 2 191 12 7,3%

4 Crédit Agricole CIB 1 679 14 5,6%

5 Santander 1 500 17 5,0%

Source: DealogicSource: TXF

Rank Mandated Lead Arranger Vol. $m Deals Share

1 BNP Paribas 3 882 23 8,9%

2 Société Générale 2 755 15 6,3%

3 Sumitomo Mitsui Financial 
Group 2 486 16 5,7%

4 Crédit Agricole CIB 2 359 17 5,4%

5 MUFG 2 359 16 5,4%

MAJOR DEALS

 Buyer Credit

 Supplier

 Credits Multilateral Financings

 Advisory

KEY  
FIGURES

34
LOCATIONS

8,604
MEMBERS OF STAFF 

WORLDWIDE

10th
LARGEST BANK 
WORLDWIDE BY  
TOTAL ASSETS*

2nd
EUROPEAN BANK  

BY TIER ONE CAPITAL*

*Crédit Agricole Group 

Source: The Banker,  

July 2020

Standard  
& Poor's

Fitch  
Ratings

Moody's

October 2020 November 2020 September 2020

short term A-1 F1+ P-1

long term A+
Negative 
outlook

AA-
Negative
outlook

Aa3
Stable  
outlook

A STRONG CORPORATE AND INVESTMENT BANK

The Bank offers its clients a comprehensive 
range of products and services

  Global Coverage & Investment Banking

  International Trade & Transaction Banking

  Global Investment Banking

  Structured Finance

  Fixed Income Markets

  Debt Optimisation & Distribution

MAJOR DIVISIONS

A RECOGNIZED EXPERTISE

Project Finance European 
Bank of the Year

ESG House Award Overall Most Impressive
Investment Bank for 

Green/SRI Capital Markets

CRÉDIT AGRICOLE CIB
THE CORPORATE AND INVESTMENT BANKING ARM  

OF CRÉDIT AGRICOLE GROUP

Crédit Agricole CIB provides support to clients in large international 
markets through its network with a presence in major countries in Europe, 

the Americas, Asia-Pacific, the Middle East and Africa.



YOUR CRÉDIT AGRICOLE CIB  
EXPORT FINANCE CONTACTS

PRODUCT & STRUCTURING 

Karine Legeret
PARIS

FRANCE

Florence Gaymard
FRANCE
florence.gaymard@ca-cib.com
+33.1.41.89.39.32

Virginie Gode 
FRANCE
virginie.gode@ca-cib.com
+33.1.57.87.32.20 

Pierre-José Le Prado
FRANCE
pierre-jose.le-prado@ca-cib.com
+33.1.57.87.05.42

EUROPE

Boris Zivkovic
BENELUX
boris.zivkovic@ca-cib.com
+32.2.661.33.52

Mika Kursukangas
FINLAND
mika.kursukangas@ca-cib.com
+35.89.69.69.92.26 

Imad Urf
GERMANY
imad.urf@ca-cib.com
+49.69.74.22.12.58

Stefano Porro
ITALY
stefano.porro@ca-cib.com
+39.02.72.30.36.58

Joachim Claesson
NORDICS / SWEDEN
joachim.claesson@ca-cib.com
+46.8.79.66.968

Ana Ortega
SPAIN
ana.ortega@ca-cib.com
+34.914.32.74.87

Julie Lorgeray
SWITZERLAND
julie.lorgeray@ca-suisse.com
+41.58.321.81.58

Deborah Bass
UNITED KINGDOM
deborah.bass@ca-cib.com
+44.207.214.55.17

André Gazal 
GLOBAL HEAD OF EXPORT FINANCE
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Corporate & Investment Banking

International Retail Banking (Crédit Agricole SA), 
partnering with Crédit Agricole CIB

Branch, A�liate, or Rep. O�ce

Corporate & Investment Banking 
+ Retail Banking

Jakarta
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Corporate & Investment Banking

International Retail Banking (Crédit Agricole SA), 
partnering with Crédit Agricole CIB

Branch, A�liate, or Rep. O�ce

Corporate & Investment Banking 
+ Retail Banking

Jakarta

AMERICAS

Thibault Berger
USA
thibault.berger@ca-cib.com
+1.212.261.7642

Sandro Brites
LATIN AMERICA
sandro.brites@ca-cib.com
+1.212.261.7489

MIDDLE EAST

Simon Lee
MIDDLE EAST
simon.lee@ca-cib.com
+971.4.376.1130

Nabil Bishara 
MIDDLE EAST
nabil.bishara@ca-cib.com
+971.4.376.1136

RUSSIA

Serge Sauer
RUSSIA
serge.sauer@ca-cib.com 
+7.495.564.85.05

ASIA

Katharina Jacoby
SINGAPORE
katharina.jacoby@ca-cib.com
+65.64.39.97.79

Erica Li
CHINA
erica.li@ca-cib.com
+86.10.5651.4068

Tamami Kodemura
JAPAN
tamami.kodemura@ca-cib.com
+81.3.4580.5659

SeGu Kang
KOREA
segu.kang@ca-cib.com
+82.237.00.96.12

CENTRAL & EASTERN EUROPE  
& AFRICA

Tassadit Hanaizi
CEE - CIS - AFRICA
tassadit.hanaizi@ca-cib.com
+33.1.57.87.07.02

Olivier Grizard
CEE - CIS
olivier.grizard@ca-cib.com
+33.1.41.89.45.57

Marcellin N’Da
AFRICA
marcellin.nda@ca-cib.com
+33.1.57.87.16.52

Pascal Seris
AFRICA
pascal.seris@ca-cib.com
+33.1.41.89.99.67



www.ca-cib.com

Crédit Agricole CIB @CA_CIB Crédit Agricole CIB

YOUR EXPORT FINANCE PARTNER
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